SCHEDULE OF PRACTICALS - FORCLASS 12 (A, B, C & D)

Class 12 A : Batch 1 for Physics and Chemistry Practicals —R.No 1 to 16

Class 12 A : Batch 2 for Physics and Chemistry Practicals — R.No 17 to 31

Class 12 B : Batch 1 for Physics and Chemistry Practicals —R.No 1 to 17

Class 12 B : Batch 2 for Physics and Chemistry Practicals — R.No 18 to 33

DAY & DATE

CLASS WITH SECTION, BATCH & SUBJECT

10 August - Tuesday

(12 A, B, C,D) Batch 1- Bio/ Computer/HSc/

FA
11 August - Wednesday | Class 12 A — Batch-2 | Class 12 B — Batch-2
Physics Chemistry
12 August - Thursday 12A- Batch-1 Class 12 B—Batch -1
Physics Chemistry
13 August - Friday 12 B—Batch 2 12 A—-Batch -2
Physics Chemistry
16 August - Monday Class 12 B- Batch-1 | Class 12 A - Batch-1
~ Physics Chemistry
17 August - Tuesday (12 A, B, C,D) Batch-2 Bio/Computer/HSc/
FA
18 August - Wednesday | Class 12 A —Batch-1 | Class 12 B — Batch-1
Physics Chemistry

20 August - Friday

Class 12 A—Batch 2

Class 12 B — Batch-2

Physics Chemistry
23 August -Monday Class 12 B—Batch-1 | 12 A - Batch-1
Physics Chemistry

24 August -Tuesday

Class 12 B—Batch 2

Class 12 A — Batch-2
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Physics Chemistry
25 August - Wednesday | (12 A, B, C,D) Batch-1 Bio/Computer/HSc/
FA
26 August- Thursday 12 A - Batch-2 12 B- Batch-2
Physics Chemistry
27 August- Friday 12A - Batch-1 12 B — Batch-1
Physics Chemistry
31 August — Tuesday (12 A, B, C,D) Batch-2 Bio/Comp/HSc/FA
1 September - 12 B -Batch-1 12A - Batch-1
Wednesday Physics Chemistry
2 September- Thursday 12B- Batch-2 12A - Batch-2
Physics Chemistry

NOTE:

1. Time for all Biology Practicals is 12:20 to 1:00 pm.
2. Time for all other Practicals is 12:20 to 1:20 pm.




